
Peterborough  Eye  Thorney l Holbeach Drove

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays except public holidays

route number

Holbeach Drove 
Thorney Park Crescent
Thorney School
Eye Caravan Centre
Eye Church
Eastfield Regional College
City Centre Queensgate

Holbeach Drove l Thorney l Eye l Peterborough

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays except public holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 16
Eastfield Regional College
Eye church
Thorney school
Thorney Park Crescent
Holbeach Drove

Includes part of route 37 between Peterborough & Eye
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Peterborough Queensgate bay 16
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Eye church
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SUNDAYS AND public holidays

37

1145
1152
1200

37

1445
1452
1500

37

1645
1652
1700

37

0945
0952
1000

36

 

0849
0850
0857
0905

36

0912
0914
0924
0925
0932
0940

36

02
04
14
15
22
30

37

45
52
00

36
1612
1614
1624
1625
1632
1640

36

1502
1504
1514
1515
1522
1530

37

1655
1702
1710

37

 
 

1545
1552
1600

36
1712
1714
1724
1725
1732
1740

37

1955
2002
2010

37
M-F

0705
0712
0720

37
M-F

0745
0752
0800

37
Sat

0815
0822
0830

37

0945
0952
1000

route number

Thorney Park Crescent
Thorney School
Eye Caravan Centre
Eye Church
Eastfield Regional College
City Centre Queensgate

SUNDAYS AND public holidaysMONDAYS TO SATURdays except public holidays (Continued)

Route 37 starts from or continues to Crowland & Spalding - see separate timetable.
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This timetable starts 10th February 2013

M-F - these buses run Mondays to Fridays only            Sat - these buses run Saturdays only

Includes part of route 37 between Peterborough & Eye
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MONDAYS TO SATURdays except public holidays (Continued) SUNDAYS AND public holidays


